
Product.

RUBIMIX-7
26900, 26901, 26902, 2690329/11/201603Ref.explod 1000000711

ES EN DE FRPart-list
19408 18 TORN ST3,8X13 SCREW ST3,8X13 SCREW ST3,8X13 SCREW ST3,8X131

26063 1 TAPA TRASERA RUBIMIX-7 REAR COVER RUBIMIX-7 REAR COVER RUBIMIX-7 REAR COVER RUBIMIX-72

19416 2 TAPA ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 CARBON BRUSH COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 CARBON BRUSH COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 CARBON BRUSH COVER DOMIX/RMIX-73

19169 2 ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 120V4

19417 2 ESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V CARBON BRUSH DOMIX/RMIX-7 230V4

19418 2 PORTAESCOBILLA DOMIX/RMIX-7 BRUSH HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7 BRUSH HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7 BRUSH HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-75

26064 1 CARCASA MOTOR RUBIMIX-7 HOUSING RUBIMIX-7 HOUSING RUBIMIX-7 HOUSING RUBIMIX-76

19600 1 ESTATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-77

19421 1 ESTATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 STATOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-77

19422 6 TORN ST4,8X55 SCREW ST4,8X55 SCREW ST4,8X55 SCREW ST4,8X558

26065 1 MANGO SUPERIOR RUBIMIX-7 UPPER HANDLE RUBIMIX-7 UPPER HANDLE RUBIMIX-7 UPPER HANDLE RUBIMIX-79

26067 1 CONTROL VELOCIDAD 110V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 110V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 110V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 110V RUBIMIX-710

26066 1 CONTROL VELOCIDAD 230V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 230V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 230V RUBIMIX-7 SPEED CONTROL 230V RUBIMIX-710

26068 1 MANGO INFERIOR RUBIMIX-7 DOWN HANDLE RUBIMIX-7 DOWN HANDLE RUBIMIX-7 DOWN HANDLE RUBIMIX-711

19429 1 SOPORTE RODAMIENTO DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HOLDER DOMIX/RMIX-712

19431 1 RODAMIENTO 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 608 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 608 DOMIX/RMIX-713

19629 1 ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 110V DOMIX/RMIX-714

19432 1 ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 ROTOR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-714

19433 3 TORN M4X16 SCREW M4X16 SCREW M4X16 SCREW M4X1615

19437 1 RODAMIENTO 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6001 DOMIX/RMIX-716

19438 1 ANILLO POS.17 DOMIX/RMIX-7 WOOL RING DOMIX/RMIX-7 WOOL RING DOMIX/RMIX-7 WOOL RING DOMIX/RMIX-717

19439 1 TAPA INTERMEDIA DOMIX/RMIX-7 MIDDLE COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 MIDDLE COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 MIDDLE COVER DOMIX/RMIX-718

19447 2 JUNTA POS.19 DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORDURAY DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORDURAY DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORDURAY DOMIX/RMIX-719

19448 1 TAPA ACEITE DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL PORT COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL PORT COVER DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL PORT COVER DOMIX/RMIX-720

19449 4 ARAND PLANA DOMIX/RMIX-7 FLAT WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7 FLAT WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7 FLAT WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-721

19459 4 ARAND GROWER DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPRING WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPRING WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPRING WASHER DOMIX/RMIX-722

19466 4 TORN M3X10 SCREW M3X10 SCREW M3X10 SCREW M3X1023

19467 1 TAPA ACEITE 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL COVER 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL COVER 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-7 OIL COVER 21X26X5 DOMIX/RMIX-724

19468 1 ENCHUFE CABLE EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD EUR 230V DOMIX/RMIX-725

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 1 de 3



Product.

RUBIMIX-7
26900, 26901, 26902, 2690329/11/201603Ref.explod 1000000711

19694 1 ENCHUFE CABLE UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 110V DOMIX/RMIX-725

19634 1 ENCHUFE CABLE UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD UK 240V DOMIX/RMIX-725

19695 1 ENCHUFE CABLE USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-7 CORD USA 110V DOMIX/RMIX-725

19469 1 FUNDA CABLE DOMIX/RMIX-7 SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-7 SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-7 SHEATH DOMIX/RMIX-726

19476 1 CAJA ENGRANAJES DOMIX/RMIX-7 GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-7 GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-7 GEAR BOX DOMIX/RMIX-727

19477 1 SUJECION POS.28 DOMIX/RMIX-7 PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-7 PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-7 PRESSBOARD DOMIX/RMIX-728

24376 1 PRISIONERO 4H 8X8 PIN4H 8X8 PIN4H 8X8 PIN4H 8X829

19479 1 CONDENSADOR DOMIX/RMIX-7 CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-7 CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-7 CAPACITOR DOMIX/RMIX-730

26069 1 INTERRUPTOR 110V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 110V RUBIMIX-731

26071 1 INTERRUPTOR 230V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-7 SWITCH 230V RUBIMIX-731

19481 3 RODAMIENTO 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 628 DOMIX/RMIX-732

19482 1 TERCER ENGRANAJE INICIAL DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-733

19483 1 TERCER PASADOR INICIAL DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7 THIRD INITIATIVE SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-734

19484 1 SEGUNDO ENGRANAJE MOTRIZ DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-735

19485 1 ANILLO ELASTICO 13MM CIRCLIP 13MM CIRCLIP 13MM CIRCLIP 13MM36

19486 1 ENGRANAJE MAYOR DOMIX/RMIX-7 BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 BIG GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-737

19487 1 ANILLO ELASTICO 15MM CIRCLIP 15MM CIRCLIP 15MM CIRCLIP 15MM38

19488 1 RODAMIENTO HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING HK1010 DOMIX/RMIX-739

19489 1 ANILLO ELASTICO 17MM CIRCLIP 17MM CIRCLIP 17MM CIRCLIP 17MM40

19490 1 ANILLO ELASTICO 35MM CIRCLIP 35MM CIRCLIP 35MM CIRCLIP 35MM41

19491 1 ANILLO ELASTICO 10MM CIRCLIP 10MM CIRCLIP 10MM CIRCLIP 10MM42

19492 1 RODAMIENTO 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-7 BEARING 6003 DOMIX/RMIX-743

19493 1 ENGRANAJE MOTRIZ PRINCIPAL DOMIX/RMIX-7 FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-7 FIRST DRIVEN GEAR DOMIX/RMIX-744

19494 1 PASADOR SEGUNDO ENGRANAJE DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-7 SECOND GEAR SPINDLE DOMIX/RMIX-745

19495 1 PASADOR POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-7 SPINDLE POS.46 DOMIX/RMIX-746

24560 2 CONEXION ESTATOR-ESCOB.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7 STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7 STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-7 STATOR-BRUSH CONNECT.DOMIX-1200/RMIX-747

25603 1 RODAMIENTO 688-Z 8X16X5 BEARING 688-Z 8X16X5 KUGELLAGER 688-Z 8X16X5 BEARING 688-Z 8X16X548

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 2 de 3



Product.

RUBIMIX-7
26900, 26901, 26902, 2690329/11/201603Ref.explod 1000000711

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 3 de 3


